Push® med Back Brace

Supports the lower back and reduces pain

- Ensures proper positioning of the lumbar spine

- Individually adjusts each separate reinforcing element

- Adjusts compression via elastic bands, which increases the support

of the metal stays

- Comfortable to wear during a wide range of activities

+ Does not show through clothing

« Is machine washable on gentle cycle at low temperature
- Creates soft, comfortable feel and wicks moisture through the

Sympress™ microfibers

Indications

- One vertebra slipping relative to another (spondylolisthesis)

+ Lumbar compression fracture

Post-operative support

Degenerative disc disease / osteoarthritis

Crack or stress fracture of a vertebra (spondylolysis)

Measuring / Sizing

Measure around the
waist as shown.

Please note that you should
consult a trained professional for
fitting and customization. Bracelab
cannot accept brace returns that
have been worn or altered.

SIZE

o oA WN

INCHES
25%/8-29/
297/-33/
332-38"/
381/5-43/
437/2-49 /4
49 "/4-57 /s

CENTIMETERS
65-75
75-85
85-97

97-110
110-125
125-145

Insurance Information

Bracelab is not a provider. We do not file insurance nor can we provide information on insurance coverage

or reimbursement rates. Please contact your insurance provider for filing information.

Bracel_ab available in the US from www.BraceLab.com
Embrace Functional Freedom support@bracelab.com - P: 888-235-8221 - F: 888-762-6422
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